10

PART LIST—Model No. WLCR96050

Key No. Qty.

©O~NOO L WN —

Description

Monitor

Handlebar

Seat

Link Arm

Seat Frame

Frame

Handlebar Frame
Round Endcap
Resistance Cylinder
11/4" x 1 1/4” Endcap
11/2" x 2" Endcap

: Pedal
" Domed Endcap

Bumper

Reed Switch/Sensor Wire
#8 x 1/2" Screw

#8 x 1/2" Hex Head Screw
#8 x 3/4" Screw

Center Link Arm

Handle

1/2” x 9 7/8" Pivot Rod
1/2" x 3" Rod

1/2" Cylinder Bushing Set
.925" ABS Spacer

1/2” Bushing

Foam Pad
Magnet/Retainer

1/2" x 5 3/4" Rod

Key No. Qty.

28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

© 38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
#
#

»

-
-

- h et A BN AN N - =t BN At Bt as Oy

RO895A

Description

1/2" Dome Cap

1/2" Push Nut

1/2" x 3 3/4” Rod
Pedal Frame

Roller

Spring

Seat Adjust Bracket
Slide Bushing

1/4" Nut

Seat Knob

1/2" x 6 1/2" Rod
3/4" x 1 1/4” Spacer
1/4” Washer

1/4” Screw

Bushing

1/2" x 3 3/8” Rod
Spring Spacer

#8 Washer’

1/2” Link Arm Bushing
1/4" Plug

3/8" Plug

1/2" x 5/8" Bumper
User's Manual
Pedal Tool

* One extra #8 x 1/2" Screw and one extra 1/2"
Dome Cap may have been included.

Note: "#" indicates a non-illustrated part. Specifications are subject to change without notice See the back cover
of this manual for information about ordering replacement parts.

(
!
!

/



EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. WLCR96050

R0O895A

1"





